EN
H I G H L I G H T S  2 0 2 6
Mechatronic Solutions
I N N O V A T E .  I N T E G R A T E .  I N S P I R E .
*In Kürze verfügbar
Motor controllers for complex motion control systems
Nanotec’s motor controllers combine advanced control and communication functions in a compact unit. Featuring high-
performance hardware, intelligent control algorithms, and intuitive software, they offer reliable drive solutions for demanding

	| Reduction ratio: 3.29 - 256.23
NME2
NME3
WD
Ø
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Payload
(kg)
Reduction Rated torque gearbox
(Nm)
Matching motors
WD10030 100 105 30 400 16 24.6 NEMA 23/24
WD14050 140 150 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD15050 150 160 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD16050 160 170 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD18050 180 190 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD20050 200 210 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
The WD wheel drive combines a wheel, integrated planetary
gearbox, and bearing into an extremely compact unit.
When paired with Nanotec motors and controllers, it forms

	| Diameter: 200 mm
	| Payload: 400 kg
	| Rated torque: 9.8 Nm
	| Rated power: 158 W
The super-compact WD42 wheel drive is a single, integrated unit
combining wheel, gearbox, brushless DC motor, and encoder.
By mounting all components directly at the wheel, the drive
achieves an overall length of just 103 mm. Wheel diameters
range from 75 to 140 mm, and the wheels can be easily replaced
for maintenance. Upon request, these drives are also available
without wheels for custom applications.
Ø (mm) Payload (kg) Reduction Rated torque (Nm) Rated speed (m/s)
WD07530-4212 75 200 12 4.9 1.2
WD07530-4215 75 200 15 6.4 0.9
WD07530-4226 75 200 26 10.6 0.5
WD14030-4212 140 200 12 4.9 2.2
WD14030-4215 140 200 15 6.4 1.7
WD14030-4226 140 200 26 10.6 1.0
Fieldbus converter
BC72-50
The BC72-50 brake chopper module limits the voltage in an
intermediate circuit to a safe level, protecting all controllers from